TECHNOLOGY

74AHCT123AD,112
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

74AHCT123AD,112 Price

Technical Information of 74AHCT123AD,112

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer Nexperia
Package / Case Tube

Voltage - Supply 45V ~55V
Series 7T4AHCT
Propagation Delay 5ns

Package / Case 16-SOIC (0.15

Mounting Type

Independent Circuits 2

74AHCT123AD,112

Surface Mount

74AHCT123AD,112
Nexperia
IC DUAL RETRIG MULTIVIB 16SOIC

500 pcs in stock
74AHCT123AD,112.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Category

Description

Quantity Available
Supplier Device Package
Schmitt Trigger Input
Packaging

4", 3.90mm Width) Operating Temperature

Logic Type

Current - Output High, Low

T4AHCT123AD,112 Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

IC DUAL RETRIG MULTIVIB 16SOIC

500

16-SO

No

Tube

-40°C ~125°C

Monostable

8mA, 8mA

74AHCT123AD,112 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 74AHCT123AD,112 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order 74AHCT123AD,112
Nexperia with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 74AHCT123AD,112 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for 74AHCT123AD,112
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74AHCT123AD,112 Price
74AHCT123AD,112 Digikey
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Download 74AHCT123AD,112 Datasheet

Description

IC GATE AND 4CH 2-INP 14-TSSOP

74AHCTO8PW PHI

IC MULTIVIBRATOR RETRIG 16DHVQFN

IC GATE AND 4CH 2-INP 14-TSSOP

IC GATE AND 4CH 2-INP 14-TSSOP

74AHCTO08PW-118 PHILIPS

IC DUAL RETRIG MULTIVIB 16 TSSOP

74AHCT123APW NXP

IC MULTIVIBRATOR RETRIG 16SOIC

IC GATE AND 4CH 2-INP 14-TSSOP

IC BUFF DVR TRI-ST QD 14DHVQFN

IC GATE AND 4CH 2-INP 14-SO

IC DUAL RETRIG MULTIVIB 16DHVQFN

IC GATE AND 4CH 2-INP 14-TSSOP

IC DUAL RETRIG MULTIVIB 16 TSSOP

IC DUAL RETRIG MULTIVIB 16SOIC

IC MULTIVIBRATOR RETRIG 16TSSOP

74AHCT125D NXP

IC BUFFER LINE DVR QUAD 14DHVQFN

74AHCT125 TI

74AHCT123AD,112 Electronics
Supplier 74AHCT123AD,112
7T4AHCT123AD,112 Picture

Manufacturer Nexperia

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Manufacturer

Nexperia USA Inc.

PHI

Nexperia USA Inc.

Nexperia USA Inc.

Nexperia USA Inc.

PHILIPS

Nexperia USA Inc.

NXP

Nexperia USA Inc.

Diodes Incorporated

Nexperia USA Inc.

Diodes Incorporated

Nexperia USA Inc.

NXP USA Inc.

Nexperia USA Inc.

Nexperia USA Inc.

Nexperia USA Inc.

NXP

Nexperia USA Inc.

Tl

Quantity

500 pcs

95000 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

1494 pcs

500 pcs

9216 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

244 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

2500 pcs

500 pcs

291 pcs

74AHCT123AD,112 Components

Order 74AHCT123AD,112 Online

74AHCT123AD,112 PDF
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